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26/07/2025 - Organiza:  AYTO DE LLANERA - COLABORA: CLUB APTRI

Resultados

min/km

MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ NORIEGA Diego ASICS 0:34:31 (1) 54:36 04:12 1° SEN-M
ARGUELLES DIAZ Bruno AVIENTU 0:36:13 (2) 57:21 04:25 2° SEN-M
IBAÑEZ INCLAN Pablo AMANTES DE BUEñO 0:37:41 (3) 1:00:31 04:40 3° SEN-M
RIESCO VILLAR Jose UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 0:39:37 (4) 1:03:54 04:55 1° PROM-M
MENENDEZ PARRONDO Isaac Sixto CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 0:40:15 (6) 1:04:20 04:57 4° SEN-M
MUNNEKE LEELAND Alex TINEO ATLETISMO 0:40:13 (5) 1:05:11 05:01 2° PROM-M
ROZADA RODRIGUEZ Pelayo ROOMSPORT_BOUTIQUE 0:41:30 (7) 1:05:51 05:04 1° VET-A-M
ARTIME DEL CAMPO Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:03 (8) 1:07:07 05:10 5° SEN-M
ALVAREZ GARCIA-ROVES Pedro GM PEñA MEA 0:42:41 (9) 1:08:46 05:17 6° SEN-M
PETEIRO ALVAREZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:17 (11) 1:10:24 05:25 2° VET-A-M
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Jose Ignacio CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 0:44:18 (12) 1:11:39 05:31 1° VET-B-M
JOVE VILLANUEVA Diego UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 0:43:54 (10) 1:12:58 05:37 1° JUN-M
ELORZA MARTIJA Jorge INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:14 (20) 1:13:25 05:39 7° SEN-M
LAVILLA MENENDEZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:08 (17) 1:13:31 05:40 8° SEN-M
ALVAREZ PATO Alejandro BOMBEROS OVIEDO 0:45:31 (13) 1:13:59 05:41 9° SEN-M
ALBUERNE MARTINEZ Ignacio ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA 0:46:12 (19) 1:14:03 05:42 2° JUN-M
ALVAREZ TANAVANGSRI Jonatan LATERAL SPORT CLUB 0:46:05 (16) 1:14:13 05:43 3° VET-A-M
ARDISANA MOLLEDA Cristina FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM 0:46:30 (22) 1:15:14 05:47 1° SEN-F
LOPEZ IRAOLA Enrique INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:54 (24) 1:15:19 05:47 4° VET-A-M
MENENDEZ Pablo JABATO VELOZ 0:46:41 (23) 1:15:29 05:49 10° SEN-M
GAMERO MARTINEZ Francisco INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:49 (15) 1:15:32 05:49 5° VET-A-M
ALVAREZ BARRERO Ismael INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:29 (25) 1:15:38 05:49 3° PROM-M
PRIETO GONZALEZ Bruno APTRI 0:46:27 (21) 1:15:52 05:50 6° VET-A-M
SOBERADO RODRIGUEZ Nicer LLANERA ATLETISMO 0:46:11 (18) 1:15:53 05:50 1° JUV-M
MESA GARCIA Lucas UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 0:45:44 (14) 1:16:00 05:51 3° JUN-M
BASARTE FERNANDEZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:45 (30) 1:16:19 05:52 11° SEN-M
ABEJON MUÑIZ Andres C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 0:47:38 (26) 1:16:30 05:53 2° VET-B-M
MARTINEZ ALONSO Adrian CLUB DE MONTANA OXIGENO 0:49:44 (37) 1:16:37 05:53 7° VET-A-M
FERNANDEZ LOZANO Daniel C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 0:47:39 (27) 1:16:40 05:54 8° VET-A-M
SUAREZ GONZALEZ Diego NORTH SPORT OVIEDO 0:47:39 (28) 1:17:28 05:58 12° SEN-M
LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Jose Maria C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 0:48:42 (35) 1:17:36 05:58 9° VET-A-M
GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ Alexander INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:47 (39) 1:18:02 06:00 13° SEN-M
GARCIA CASADO Gabriel INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:13 (33) 1:18:15 06:01 14° SEN-M
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Sergio NORTH SPORT OVIEDO 0:47:44 (29) 1:18:24 06:02 15° SEN-M
URETA ALVAREZ Aitor INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:46 (31) 1:18:47 06:04 16° SEN-M
PEREZ EGUILUZ Victor CORRE CON ELLAS 0:48:05 (32) 1:18:54 06:04 10° VET-A-M
LOPEZ ALVAREZ Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:56 (40) 1:19:12 06:05 11° VET-A-M
LASTRA GARCIA Borja CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 0:50:34 (44) 1:19:34 06:07 17° SEN-M
FERNANDEZ GARCIA Eva GM LLAZARANDIN 0:50:45 (46) 1:19:59 06:09 2° SEN-F
CAMBIELLA AMANDI Fernando CLUB DEPORTIVO "LLAMAELLO" 0:49:38 (36) 1:20:09 06:10 3° VET-B-M
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Pedro Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:45 (38) 1:20:18 06:11 4° VET-B-M
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:21 (34) 1:20:22 06:11 18° SEN-M
ORDIERES GARCIA-HERRERO Juan INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:56 (41) 1:22:09 06:19 19° SEN-M
ALVAREZ ALBINO Esteban LLOSORIO TRAIL RUNNING 0:50:17 (42) 1:23:14 06:24 20° SEN-M
MELENDI ARIAS Laura INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:31 (43) 1:23:36 06:26 1° VET-A-F
GUTIERREZ COSIO Guillermo INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:46 (53) 1:23:44 06:26 21° SEN-M
VEGA FIDALGO Ivan CD XENDASTUR 0:52:04 (48) 1:23:47 06:26 12° VET-A-M
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ David CD XENDASTUR 0:51:40 (47) 1:24:29 06:30 22° SEN-M
EVANGELISTA Ariel JABATO VELOZ 0:52:34 (51) 1:24:34 06:31 13° VET-A-M
PRIETO FERNANDEZ Jose Luis LA CEREZAL TEAM 0:53:10 (54) 1:24:52 06:32 1° VET-C-M
GONZALEZ ARANGO Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:44 (52) 1:24:55 06:32 5° VET-B-M
BASARTE ALBERTOS Javier TOSCAF RECTA FINAL TRAIL 0:50:41 (45) 1:25:00 06:32 2° VET-C-M
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ Efren CD HORIZONTE GIJON 0:53:53 (57) 1:25:33 06:35 3° VET-C-M
ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Cayetano INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:24 (49) 1:25:37 06:35 23° SEN-M
GONZALEZ VALLADARES Jairo YES WE RUN 0:54:04 (61) 1:25:54 06:37 24° SEN-M
BERNARDO HEVIA Victor INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:52 (56) 1:25:59 06:37 14° VET-A-M
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DIAZ GARCIA Abel INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:55 (58) 1:26:14 06:38 4° PROM-M
DEL VALLE BERMEJO Jose Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:06 (63) 1:26:36 06:40 6° VET-B-M
ESCALONI Diego ASTURFIT 0:54:06 (62) 1:26:36 06:40 25° SEN-M
BARDALES Eva CANGAS DE ONIS ATLETISMO 0:52:24 (50) 1:26:45 06:40 2° VET-A-F
MENENDEZ MUÑOZ Antonio CEACTIVO 0:54:30 (66) 1:26:52 06:41 7° VET-B-M
MENENDEZ AMBRES Jose Manuel AVIENTU 0:55:07 (68) 1:27:02 06:41 4° VET-C-M
ANAYA CASTELLANO Miguel Angel CLUB TRIATLON OVIEDO 0:53:29 (55) 1:27:10 06:43 8° VET-B-M
ARGUELLES MOVILLO Laura ROOMSPORT_BOUTIQUE 0:54:01 (60) 1:27:35 06:44 3° SEN-F
MENENDEZ GARRIDO Alicia INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:58 (59) 1:28:23 06:48 3° VET-A-F
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Dario CANO.CALLE TRAIL CLUB 0:57:13 (77) 1:28:42 06:49 26° SEN-M
TEBAR OJEDA Lucia INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:07 (64) 1:28:53 06:50 1° PROM-F
CASERO SECADES Laura INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:31 (67) 1:29:05 06:51 1° JUV-F
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:29 (65) 1:29:40 06:54 27° SEN-M
MANCERA URIBE Fredy INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:38 (74) 1:30:05 06:56 28° SEN-M
GONZALEZ NIETO Esteban INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:53 (73) 1:30:07 06:56 29° SEN-M
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Elisa ROOMSPORT_BOUTIQUE 0:55:47 (72) 1:30:09 06:56 4° SEN-F
ALVAREZ CABO Victor Jose INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:31 (70) 1:31:06 07:01 5° VET-C-M
BUENO PEREZ Ismael G.M. LA PATANA TRAIL 0:55:41 (71) 1:31:41 07:03 5° PROM-M
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Sergio CEACTIVO 0:55:15 (69) 1:33:03 07:10 9° VET-B-M
DIAZ REQUEJO Faustino INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:22 (87) 1:33:33 07:12 10° VET-B-M
PEREZ PASCUAL Patricia INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:00 (76) 1:33:44 07:13 4° VET-A-F
DIAZ VELASCO Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:43 (78) 1:33:46 07:13 30° SEN-M
ESPINEDO JIMENEZ Jairo INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:16 (79) 1:34:04 07:14 31° SEN-M
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Diego INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:40 (75) 1:34:13 07:15 15° VET-A-M
ALONSO GARCIA Andres INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:05 (83) 1:34:39 07:17 32° SEN-M
FRUTOS ALBO Julia INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:34 (81) 1:34:50 07:17 5° SEN-F
VALLINA GONZALEZ Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:41 (90) 1:35:15 07:20 16° VET-A-M
SIERRA ALVAREZ David INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:40 (82) 1:35:50 07:22 33° SEN-M
ARANGO FERNANDEZ Manuel INDIVIDUAL 0:59:26 (88) 1:36:27 07:25 6° VET-C-M
GONZALEZ SUAREZ Maria INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:40 (89) 1:36:43 07:26 6° SEN-F
ELCOMBE Stuart INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:33 (80) 1:37:22 07:29 6° PROM-M
PALACIO VALLE Luis INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:08 (85) 1:37:23 07:29 7° PROM-M
FERNANDEZ GARCIA Beatriz INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:11 (91) 1:37:32 07:30 7° SEN-F
DE LA IGLESIA VIÑA Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:25 (92) 1:37:48 07:31 34° SEN-M
PRIETO GONZALEZ Sonia INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:49 (95) 1:37:52 07:32 5° VET-A-F
RACERO GONZALEZ Virginia INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:35 (94) 1:37:52 07:32 8° SEN-F
SUAREZ GARCIA Yania ROOMSPORT-SPORT 1:01:12 (98) 1:38:09 07:33 6° VET-A-F
CURIEL SUAREZ Jose Abelardo INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:06 (84) 1:39:18 07:38 11° VET-B-M
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Florentino INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:38 (103) 1:39:33 07:40 12° VET-B-M
DIAZ ALONSO Diana GRUPO MONTANA ENSIDESA - GIJON 1:02:31 (102) 1:40:14 07:43 7° VET-A-F
ALVAREZ SUAREZ Fernando C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 1:01:48 (99) 1:40:47 07:45 13° VET-B-M
GARCIA MENENDEZ Jose Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:49 (100) 1:40:50 07:46 17° VET-A-M
FEITO IGLESIAS Jonathan INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:08 (86) 1:41:27 07:48 35° SEN-M
MUÑOZ VEGA Jose DEPORTES ML BLACK 1:03:58 (109) 1:41:40 07:49 7° VET-C-M
RODRIGUEZ PONTIGO Eva TEAM OBAYA 1:00:34 (93) 1:41:50 07:50 9° SEN-F
NUÑO ESCANDON Luis INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:29 (108) 1:42:23 07:53 18° VET-A-M
FERNANDEZ ASTABURUAGA Mariana CORRE CON ELLAS 1:01:05 (96) 1:43:11 07:56 8° VET-A-F
FERNANDEZ ASTABURUAGA Miguel INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:05 (97) 1:43:15 07:56 36° SEN-M
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:47 (106) 1:43:48 07:59 19° VET-A-M
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Cristina GRUPO MONTANA ENSIDESA - GIJON 1:02:47 (107) 1:43:49 07:59 10° SEN-F
CAMPA SOLIS Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:46 (105) 1:44:36 08:03 37° SEN-M
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Lorena INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:42 (104) 1:44:37 08:03 11° SEN-F
MAYO BLANCO Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:09 (111) 1:45:54 08:09 20° VET-A-M
ALVAREZ SUAREZ Unay CLUB MONTAñA CAMíN REAL 1:06:00 (116) 1:46:38 08:12 38° SEN-M
PEREIRA Javier INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:04 (110) 1:46:52 08:13 14° VET-B-M
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Miguel Angel INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:19 (117) 1:48:31 08:21 15° VET-B-M
MIRANDA ALVAREZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:26 (118) 1:48:40 08:22 16° VET-B-M
TEBAR OJEDA Santiago INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:02 (113) 1:49:05 08:23 17° VET-B-M
SANCHEZ MORAIS Emilio INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:08 (114) 1:49:46 08:26 2° JUV-M
SUAREZ CORUJO Maria Del Carmen AVIENTU 1:07:48 (119) 1:49:50 08:27 1° VET-C-F
PANIEGO ALONSO Alfonso TIGERS RUNNING CLUB 1:09:34 (123) 1:50:39 08:31 21° VET-A-M
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MELENDI ARIAS Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:54 (128) 1:50:53 08:32 39° SEN-M
GARCIA LAGE Tiago INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:10 (115) 1:51:09 08:33 3° JUV-M
GONZALEZ NIDO Manuel Jose INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:09 (101) 1:51:39 08:35 18° VET-B-M
GONZALEZ VILA Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:20 (112) 1:52:30 08:39 40° SEN-M
NIETO GODOY Ana INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:14 (120) 1:52:37 08:40 12° SEN-F
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:56 (130) 1:55:21 08:52 41° SEN-M
ALVAREZ Luis INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:56 (129) 1:55:21 08:52 42° SEN-M
PEON VALDAVIDA Aroa 985FITNESS 1:09:45 (125) 1:55:36 08:53 13° SEN-F
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Sergio RUN04 GIJON 1:09:35 (124) 1:55:37 08:53 43° SEN-M
PEREZ GARCIA Paula INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:10 (127) 1:59:38 09:12 1° JUN-F
MARTIN RIVERA Bruno INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:06 (126) 1:59:39 09:12 4° JUN-M
LEELAND Natalia INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:37 (121) 2:01:07 09:19 2° VET-C-F
JUSTO MARTINO Noelia CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 1:09:34 (122) 2:02:21 09:25 9° VET-A-F
DIAZ MARTINEZ Zara INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:10 (134) 2:03:44 09:31 14° SEN-F
GARCIA Sara INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:04 (133) 2:09:10 09:56 10° VET-A-F
GARCIA  GONZALEZ Lucia INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:04 (132) 2:09:10 09:56 11° VET-A-F
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Igor INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:53 (131) 2:09:11 09:56 22° VET-A-M
MERINO SEBASTIAN Vicente INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:01 (135) 2:09:47 09:59 8° VET-C-M
SANCHEZ MENENDEZ Raul INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:04 (136) 2:10:58 10:04 4° JUV-M
CASADO AVELLO Adriana INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:19 (139) 2:26:19 11:16 2° JUN-F
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Maria INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:37 (140) 2:33:42 11:49 2° PROM-F
NOGUERIA MARTINEZ Diego BOMBEROS PREVINSA 1:22:55 (137) 2:37:35 12:07 44° SEN-M
GRANJA ALVAREZ Maria Alexandra INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:56 (138) 2:37:35 12:07 15° SEN-F
ALZAGA AGUIRRE Luis Miguel APTRI 1:29:39 (141) 2:37:37 12:07 23° VET-A-M
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26/07/2025 - Organiza:  AYTO DE LLANERA - COLABORA: CLUB APTRI

Resultados

min/km

CASERO SECADES Laura INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:31 (1) 1:29:05 06:51 1° JUV-F

SOBERADO RODRIGUEZ Nicer LLANERA ATLETISMO 0:46:11 (1) 1:15:53 05:50 1° JUV-M
SANCHEZ MORAIS Emilio INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:08 (2) 1:49:46 08:26 2° JUV-M
GARCIA LAGE Tiago INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:10 (3) 1:51:09 08:33 3° JUV-M
SANCHEZ MENENDEZ Raul INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:04 (4) 2:10:58 10:04 4° JUV-M

PEREZ GARCIA Paula INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:10 (1) 1:59:38 09:12 1° JUN-F
CASADO AVELLO Adriana INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:19 (2) 2:26:19 11:16 2° JUN-F

JOVE VILLANUEVA Diego UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 0:43:54 (1) 1:12:58 05:37 1° JUN-M
ALBUERNE MARTINEZ Ignacio ASOCIACION ATLETICA AVILESINA 0:46:12 (3) 1:14:03 05:42 2° JUN-M
MESA GARCIA Lucas UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 0:45:44 (2) 1:16:00 05:51 3° JUN-M
MARTIN RIVERA Bruno INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:06 (4) 1:59:39 09:12 4° JUN-M

TEBAR OJEDA Lucia INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:07 (1) 1:28:53 06:50 1° PROM-F
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Maria INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:37 (2) 2:33:42 11:49 2° PROM-F

RIESCO VILLAR Jose UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 0:39:37 (1) 1:03:54 04:55 1° PROM-M
MUNNEKE LEELAND Alex TINEO ATLETISMO 0:40:13 (2) 1:05:11 05:01 2° PROM-M
ALVAREZ BARRERO Ismael INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:29 (3) 1:15:38 05:49 3° PROM-M
DIAZ GARCIA Abel INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:55 (4) 1:26:14 06:38 4° PROM-M
BUENO PEREZ Ismael G.M. LA PATANA TRAIL 0:55:41 (5) 1:31:41 07:03 5° PROM-M
ELCOMBE Stuart INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:33 (6) 1:37:22 07:29 6° PROM-M
PALACIO VALLE Luis INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:08 (7) 1:37:23 07:29 7° PROM-M

ARDISANA MOLLEDA Cristina FIND YOUR EVEREST TEAM 0:46:30 (1) 1:15:14 05:47 1° SEN-F
FERNANDEZ GARCIA Eva GM LLAZARANDIN 0:50:45 (2) 1:19:59 06:09 2° SEN-F
ARGUELLES MOVILLO Laura ROOMSPORT_BOUTIQUE 0:54:01 (3) 1:27:35 06:44 3° SEN-F
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Elisa ROOMSPORT_BOUTIQUE 0:55:47 (4) 1:30:09 06:56 4° SEN-F
FRUTOS ALBO Julia INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:34 (5) 1:34:50 07:17 5° SEN-F
GONZALEZ SUAREZ Maria INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:40 (6) 1:36:43 07:26 6° SEN-F
FERNANDEZ GARCIA Beatriz INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:11 (7) 1:37:32 07:30 7° SEN-F
RACERO GONZALEZ Virginia INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:35 (9) 1:37:52 07:32 8° SEN-F
RODRIGUEZ PONTIGO Eva TEAM OBAYA 1:00:34 (8) 1:41:50 07:50 9° SEN-F
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Cristina GRUPO MONTANA ENSIDESA - GIJON 1:02:47 (11) 1:43:49 07:59 10° SEN-F
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Lorena INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:42 (10) 1:44:37 08:03 11° SEN-F
NIETO GODOY Ana INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:14 (12) 1:52:37 08:40 12° SEN-F
PEON VALDAVIDA Aroa 985FITNESS 1:09:45 (13) 1:55:36 08:53 13° SEN-F
DIAZ MARTINEZ Zara INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:10 (14) 2:03:44 09:31 14° SEN-F
GRANJA ALVAREZ Maria Alexandra INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:56 (15) 2:37:35 12:07 15° SEN-F

MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ NORIEGA Diego ASICS 0:34:31 (1) 54:36 04:12 1° SEN-M
ARGUELLES DIAZ Bruno AVIENTU 0:36:13 (2) 57:21 04:25 2° SEN-M
IBAÑEZ INCLAN Pablo AMANTES DE BUEñO 0:37:41 (3) 1:00:31 04:40 3° SEN-M
MENENDEZ PARRONDO Isaac Sixto CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 0:40:15 (4) 1:04:20 04:57 4° SEN-M
ARTIME DEL CAMPO Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:03 (5) 1:07:07 05:10 5° SEN-M
ALVAREZ GARCIA-ROVES Pedro GM PEñA MEA 0:42:41 (6) 1:08:46 05:17 6° SEN-M
ELORZA MARTIJA Jorge INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:14 (9) 1:13:25 05:39 7° SEN-M
LAVILLA MENENDEZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:08 (8) 1:13:31 05:40 8° SEN-M
ALVAREZ PATO Alejandro BOMBEROS OVIEDO 0:45:31 (7) 1:13:59 05:41 9° SEN-M
MENENDEZ Pablo JABATO VELOZ 0:46:41 (10) 1:15:29 05:49 10° SEN-M
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BASARTE FERNANDEZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:45 (13) 1:16:19 05:52 11° SEN-M
SUAREZ GONZALEZ Diego NORTH SPORT OVIEDO 0:47:39 (11) 1:17:28 05:58 12° SEN-M
GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ Alexander INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:47 (17) 1:18:02 06:00 13° SEN-M
GARCIA CASADO Gabriel INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:13 (15) 1:18:15 06:01 14° SEN-M
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Sergio NORTH SPORT OVIEDO 0:47:44 (12) 1:18:24 06:02 15° SEN-M
URETA ALVAREZ Aitor INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:46 (14) 1:18:47 06:04 16° SEN-M
LASTRA GARCIA Borja CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 0:50:34 (20) 1:19:34 06:07 17° SEN-M
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:21 (16) 1:20:22 06:11 18° SEN-M
ORDIERES GARCIA-HERRERO Juan INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:56 (18) 1:22:09 06:19 19° SEN-M
ALVAREZ ALBINO Esteban LLOSORIO TRAIL RUNNING 0:50:17 (19) 1:23:14 06:24 20° SEN-M
GUTIERREZ COSIO Guillermo INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:46 (23) 1:23:44 06:26 21° SEN-M
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ David CD XENDASTUR 0:51:40 (21) 1:24:29 06:30 22° SEN-M
ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Cayetano INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:24 (22) 1:25:37 06:35 23° SEN-M
GONZALEZ VALLADARES Jairo YES WE RUN 0:54:04 (24) 1:25:54 06:37 24° SEN-M
ESCALONI Diego ASTURFIT 0:54:06 (25) 1:26:36 06:40 25° SEN-M
GARCIA FERNANDEZ Dario CANO.CALLE TRAIL CLUB 0:57:13 (29) 1:28:42 06:49 26° SEN-M
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:29 (26) 1:29:40 06:54 27° SEN-M
MANCERA URIBE Fredy INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:38 (28) 1:30:05 06:56 28° SEN-M
GONZALEZ NIETO Esteban INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:53 (27) 1:30:07 06:56 29° SEN-M
DIAZ VELASCO Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:43 (30) 1:33:46 07:13 30° SEN-M
ESPINEDO JIMENEZ Jairo INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:16 (31) 1:34:04 07:14 31° SEN-M
ALONSO GARCIA Andres INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:05 (33) 1:34:39 07:17 32° SEN-M
SIERRA ALVAREZ David INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:40 (32) 1:35:50 07:22 33° SEN-M
DE LA IGLESIA VIÑA Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:25 (35) 1:37:48 07:31 34° SEN-M
FEITO IGLESIAS Jonathan INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:08 (34) 1:41:27 07:48 35° SEN-M
FERNANDEZ ASTABURUAGA Miguel INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:05 (36) 1:43:15 07:56 36° SEN-M
CAMPA SOLIS Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:46 (37) 1:44:36 08:03 37° SEN-M
ALVAREZ SUAREZ Unay CLUB MONTAñA CAMíN REAL 1:06:00 (39) 1:46:38 08:12 38° SEN-M
MELENDI ARIAS Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:54 (41) 1:50:53 08:32 39° SEN-M
GONZALEZ VILA Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:20 (38) 1:52:30 08:39 40° SEN-M
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:56 (42) 1:55:21 08:52 41° SEN-M
ALVAREZ Luis INDEPENDIENTE 1:12:56 (42) 1:55:21 08:52 42° SEN-M
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Sergio RUN04 GIJON 1:09:35 (40) 1:55:37 08:53 43° SEN-M
NOGUERIA MARTINEZ Diego BOMBEROS PREVINSA 1:22:55 (44) 2:37:35 12:07 44° SEN-M

MELENDI ARIAS Laura INDEPENDIENTE 0:50:31 (1) 1:23:36 06:26 1° VET-A-F
BARDALES Eva CANGAS DE ONIS ATLETISMO 0:52:24 (2) 1:26:45 06:40 2° VET-A-F
MENENDEZ GARRIDO Alicia INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:58 (3) 1:28:23 06:48 3° VET-A-F
PEREZ PASCUAL Patricia INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:00 (4) 1:33:44 07:13 4° VET-A-F
PRIETO GONZALEZ Sonia INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:49 (5) 1:37:52 07:32 5° VET-A-F
SUAREZ GARCIA Yania ROOMSPORT-SPORT 1:01:12 (7) 1:38:09 07:33 6° VET-A-F
DIAZ ALONSO Diana GRUPO MONTANA ENSIDESA - GIJON 1:02:31 (8) 1:40:14 07:43 7° VET-A-F
FERNANDEZ ASTABURUAGA Mariana CORRE CON ELLAS 1:01:05 (6) 1:43:11 07:56 8° VET-A-F
JUSTO MARTINO Noelia CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 1:09:34 (9) 2:02:21 09:25 9° VET-A-F
GARCIA Sara INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:04 (10) 2:09:10 09:56 10° VET-A-F
GARCIA  GONZALEZ Lucia INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:04 (10) 2:09:10 09:56 11° VET-A-F

ROZADA RODRIGUEZ Pelayo ROOMSPORT_BOUTIQUE 0:41:30 (1) 1:05:51 05:04 1° VET-A-M
PETEIRO ALVAREZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:17 (2) 1:10:24 05:25 2° VET-A-M
ALVAREZ TANAVANGSRI Jonatan LATERAL SPORT CLUB 0:46:05 (4) 1:14:13 05:43 3° VET-A-M
LOPEZ IRAOLA Enrique INDEPENDIENTE 0:46:54 (6) 1:15:19 05:47 4° VET-A-M
GAMERO MARTINEZ Francisco INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:49 (3) 1:15:32 05:49 5° VET-A-M
PRIETO GONZALEZ Bruno APTRI 0:46:27 (5) 1:15:52 05:50 6° VET-A-M
MARTINEZ ALONSO Adrian CLUB DE MONTANA OXIGENO 0:49:44 (10) 1:16:37 05:53 7° VET-A-M
FERNANDEZ LOZANO Daniel C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 0:47:39 (7) 1:16:40 05:54 8° VET-A-M
LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Jose Maria C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 0:48:42 (9) 1:17:36 05:58 9° VET-A-M
PEREZ EGUILUZ Victor CORRE CON ELLAS 0:48:05 (8) 1:18:54 06:04 10° VET-A-M
LOPEZ ALVAREZ Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:56 (11) 1:19:12 06:05 11° VET-A-M
VEGA FIDALGO Ivan CD XENDASTUR 0:52:04 (12) 1:23:47 06:26 12° VET-A-M
EVANGELISTA Ariel JABATO VELOZ 0:52:34 (13) 1:24:34 06:31 13° VET-A-M
BERNARDO HEVIA Victor INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:52 (14) 1:25:59 06:37 14° VET-A-M
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Diego INDEPENDIENTE 0:56:40 (15) 1:34:13 07:15 15° VET-A-M
VALLINA GONZALEZ Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:41 (16) 1:35:15 07:20 16° VET-A-M
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GARCIA MENENDEZ Jose Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:49 (17) 1:40:50 07:46 17° VET-A-M
NUÑO ESCANDON Luis INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:29 (19) 1:42:23 07:53 18° VET-A-M
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:47 (18) 1:43:48 07:59 19° VET-A-M
MAYO BLANCO Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:09 (20) 1:45:54 08:09 20° VET-A-M
PANIEGO ALONSO Alfonso TIGERS RUNNING CLUB 1:09:34 (21) 1:50:39 08:31 21° VET-A-M
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Igor INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:53 (22) 2:09:11 09:56 22° VET-A-M
ALZAGA AGUIRRE Luis Miguel APTRI 1:29:39 (23) 2:37:37 12:07 23° VET-A-M

RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Jose Ignacio CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 0:44:18 (1) 1:11:39 05:31 1° VET-B-M
ABEJON MUÑIZ Andres C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 0:47:38 (2) 1:16:30 05:53 2° VET-B-M
CAMBIELLA AMANDI Fernando CLUB DEPORTIVO "LLAMAELLO" 0:49:38 (3) 1:20:09 06:10 3° VET-B-M
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Pedro Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:45 (4) 1:20:18 06:11 4° VET-B-M
GONZALEZ ARANGO Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:44 (5) 1:24:55 06:32 5° VET-B-M
DEL VALLE BERMEJO Jose Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 0:54:06 (7) 1:26:36 06:40 6° VET-B-M
MENENDEZ MUÑOZ Antonio CEACTIVO 0:54:30 (8) 1:26:52 06:41 7° VET-B-M
ANAYA CASTELLANO Miguel Angel CLUB TRIATLON OVIEDO 0:53:29 (6) 1:27:10 06:43 8° VET-B-M
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Sergio CEACTIVO 0:55:15 (9) 1:33:03 07:10 9° VET-B-M
DIAZ REQUEJO Faustino INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:22 (11) 1:33:33 07:12 10° VET-B-M
CURIEL SUAREZ Jose Abelardo INDEPENDIENTE 0:59:06 (10) 1:39:18 07:38 11° VET-B-M
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Florentino INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:38 (14) 1:39:33 07:40 12° VET-B-M
ALVAREZ SUAREZ Fernando C.D LA SOLANA SUMMIT TRAIL 1:01:48 (12) 1:40:47 07:45 13° VET-B-M
PEREIRA Javier INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:04 (15) 1:46:52 08:13 14° VET-B-M
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Miguel Angel INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:19 (17) 1:48:31 08:21 15° VET-B-M
MIRANDA ALVAREZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:26 (18) 1:48:40 08:22 16° VET-B-M
TEBAR OJEDA Santiago INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:02 (16) 1:49:05 08:23 17° VET-B-M
GONZALEZ NIDO Manuel Jose INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:09 (13) 1:51:39 08:35 18° VET-B-M

SUAREZ CORUJO Maria Del Carmen AVIENTU 1:07:48 (1) 1:49:50 08:27 1° VET-C-F
LEELAND Natalia INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:37 (2) 2:01:07 09:19 2° VET-C-F

PRIETO FERNANDEZ Jose Luis LA CEREZAL TEAM 0:53:10 (2) 1:24:52 06:32 1° VET-C-M
BASARTE ALBERTOS Javier TOSCAF RECTA FINAL TRAIL 0:50:41 (1) 1:25:00 06:32 2° VET-C-M
SANCHEZ ALVAREZ Efren CD HORIZONTE GIJON 0:53:53 (3) 1:25:33 06:35 3° VET-C-M
MENENDEZ AMBRES Jose Manuel AVIENTU 0:55:07 (4) 1:27:02 06:41 4° VET-C-M
ALVAREZ CABO Victor Jose INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:31 (5) 1:31:06 07:01 5° VET-C-M
ARANGO FERNANDEZ Manuel INDIVIDUAL 0:59:26 (6) 1:36:27 07:25 6° VET-C-M
MUÑOZ VEGA Jose DEPORTES ML BLACK 1:03:58 (7) 1:41:40 07:49 7° VET-C-M
MERINO SEBASTIAN Vicente INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:01 (8) 2:09:47 09:59 8° VET-C-M
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26/07/2025 - Organiza:  AYTO DE LLANERA - COLABORA: CLUB APTRI

Resultados - BOMBER@S

min/km

PETEIRO ALVAREZ Carlos AENA VET-A - M INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:17 (1) 1:10:24 05:25 1° VET-A-M
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Jose Ignacio AENA VET-B - M CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 0:44:18 (2) 1:11:39 05:31 1° VET-B-M
ALVAREZ PATO Alejandro Oviedo SEN - M BOMBEROS OVIEDO 0:45:31 (3) 1:13:59 05:41 1° SEN-M
GAMERO MARTINEZ Francisco AENA VET-A - M INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:49 (4) 1:15:32 05:49 2° VET-A-M
LOPEZ ALVAREZ Ruben Oviedo VET-A - M INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:56 (6) 1:19:12 06:05 3° VET-A-M
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Pedro Antonio Oviedo VET-B - M INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:45 (5) 1:20:18 06:11 2° VET-B-M
ORDIERES GARCIA-HERRERO Juan AENA SEN - M INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:56 (7) 1:22:09 06:19 2° SEN-M
GUTIERREZ COSIO Guillermo BRIF SEN - M INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:46 (10) 1:23:44 06:26 3° SEN-M
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ David Cangas de Narcea SEN - M CD XENDASTUR 0:51:40 (8) 1:24:29 06:30 4° SEN-M
ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Cayetano Llanes SEN - M INDEPENDIENTE 0:52:24 (9) 1:25:37 06:35 5° SEN-M
GONZALEZ VALLADARES Jairo Cangas de Narcea SEN - M YES WE RUN 0:54:04 (11) 1:25:54 06:37 6° SEN-M
FRUTOS ALBO Julia Mieres SEN - F INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:34 (12) 1:34:50 07:17 1° SEN-F
FERNANDEZ GARCIA Beatriz Mieres SEN - F INDEPENDIENTE 1:00:11 (13) 1:37:32 07:30 2° SEN-F
ALZAGA AGUIRRE Luis Miguel Cangas de Narcea VET-A - M APTRI 1:29:39 (14) 2:37:37 12:07 4° VET-A-M
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26/07/2025 - Organiza:  AYTO DE LLANERA - COLABORA: CLUB APTRI

Clasificación por equipos

PETEIRO ALVAREZ Carlos 1:10:24
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Jose Ignacio 1:11:39
GAMERO MARTINEZ Francisco 1:15:32

ALVAREZ PATO Alejandro 1:13:59
LOPEZ ALVAREZ Ruben 1:19:12
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Pedro Antonio 1:20:18




